In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
FW MURPHY product names and the FW MURPHY logo are proprietary trademarks.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright
protected with all rights reserved. (c) 2022 FW MURPHY.  A copy of our typical warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
sect. 40 0910491
rev. 2020/09/08
AFR-64L
Lean-Burn Air/Fuel Ratio Control System
The AFR-64L air/fuel ratio controller provides state-

• Catalyst temperature monitoring to protect the
catalyst from engine fueling malfunctions
How To Order
Technical Features - continued
• Open loop/feed forward control combined with
closed loop exhaust gas oxygen sensor feedback
and a super fast-acting fuel control valve
• Allows for rapid response to engine load changes
• Vital for applications with severe engine load
variations
• Helps maintain compliance even in the event of an
oxygen sensor failure
• Drives up to two control banks for operation on V
type engine configurations
• Fast-acting full-authority fuel control valve controls
all fuel delivered to the engine
• Full-color graphic display -  enclosed
• RS-485/Modbus communications support
(available)
• NEMA 12 enclosure without display, IP 66
enclosure with optional display
• 12 / 24 VDC nominal
Options listed below applies to AFR-64L Air/Fuel Controller. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales
representative or FW Murphy for more information. Sample order AFR-PD-L-64L-22-FA50 below.
Post Cat Sensor
Lean Burn Options
1 = One UEGO
2 = Two UEGO
Model
AFR-ND-L = AFR, Wideband Controller,
No Display
AFR-PD-L = AFR, Wideband Controller,
PV450 Display
Control Burn
L = Lean
AFR-PD-L – 64 L – 2 2 – FA50
Number of Banks
Lean Burn Options
1 = 1 Fuel Control Valve
2 = 2 Fuel Control Valves
Number of
Target Set
Points
Type of Valve
FA25 (uses FL-25)
FA50 (uses FL-50)
Approximate Shipping Weight and Dimensions
Model Weight Dimension